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INTERNATIONAL UNION

Campionato Italiano BikeTrial 2022 - CIBT 2022 - Round 4

Zonca Federico
Team Villongo ASD
Race number: 83
Total time: 03:28:00

Alcenago - 02/10/ 2022 - UISP Verona

Category: Veterani

Competition Code: 71.180 - Organizer: UISP Verona, Verona

Zona
Lap 1l
Lap 2
Lap3

Championship points:  25.000 Lap 4

Zero=6

Pozzali Angelo
Dynamic Trial

Race number: 221
Total time: 04:16:00

One=0

Zona
Lap 1l
Lap 2
Lap3

Championship points:  20.000 Lap 4

Zero=4

Genovesi Marco
AVIS Rosignano ASD
Race number: 32
Total time: 04:23:00

One=2

Zona
Lap 1l
Lap 2
Lap3

Championship points:  16.000 Lap 4

Zero=1

One=0

BikeTrial International Union - Competition ranking - Page 1/1

R ONPF 01O O

GIN 01

awonN
o ow

Two

oo N
RO OoOWw

Two

Ao oN
o ow

Two

gaorobh O gawwhs

ool bs

1

5
0
0
5

o ororo

o101 01O

6 7 8 9 10 11 /12 13 14 15 TL PS PE Tot

Three=3

Five=6

8

6
25

0

6 7 89 10 11 12 13/14 15 TL

Three=0

Five=8

17
15
12
0

6 7 89 10 11 12 13 14 15 TL

Three=0

Five=13

25
17
25
0

39
PS PE| Tot

a4
PS PE| Tot

67



